
SHOWFIELDS EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 

  12
TH

 February 2011 - RESULTS       

 

Class 1 & 27 Preliminary 1.1    Judge: S Rudler  
Nbr Rider Horse Nbr % Reg Unreg 

197939 Toni Drinkwater Makein A Splash 230658 62.27 3
rd

  

197252 Kristene Ingle Master Woodruffe 229947 63.64 2nd  

204056 Justine Hodson Amarocco M 229019 60.00   

200489 Rosanna Dickson Cheleken Medea 227038 59.54   

207184 Lisa Bell Lil Red Fox 23670 60.45 4th  

Unreg D Davis Gosford Park Unreg 57.73   

226249 Rebecca McCulloch Mr. Mojo 226250 72.73 1st  

172260 Julie Malcolm Gigolo 224995 60.00   

113817 Claire Donachie Just A Glimpse 230626 60.45 4
th
  

229700 Hayley Ferrier-Kerr Ardersier 229836 57.73   

Unreg Kate Malster Meg Unreg 51.36   

Unreg Emma Turton Hint of Ice Unreg 69.09  1st 

Unreg Natasha Watters Wainui Santana Unreg 62.27  3rd 

Unreg Eleanor Whitehead Mr. Chip’n’Dale Unreg Scr   

Unreg Justine Hodson Darcy Unreg 53.18   

Unreg Mel Auret First Test Unreg 59.54   

Unreg Kirsty Ansell Ngamatea Chesney Unreg 53.18   

Unreg Joelene Bello Clifton Finale Unreg 57.73   

Unreg Courtney Booth Cloud Nine Unreg 64.09  2
nd

 

Unreg Sacha Neville Astek Desirae Unreg 61.82  4th 

Unreg Julia Whitehead The Law Unreg Scr   

Unreg Teresa Hopkins Lady Pippen Unreg 60.45   

Unreg Gabrielle Lawler Bell Aire Unreg 57.27   
 

Class 2 & 28 Preliminary 1.2    Judge: J Craike 
Nbr Rider Horse Nbr % Reg Unreg 

228222 Nikki Kahn Zapatista 228224 65.42   

197939 Toni Drinkwater Makein A Splash 230658 58.33   

113817 Claire Donachie Just A Glimpse 230626 61.67   

204056 Justine Hodson Amarocco M 229019 67.92 3
rd

  

197252 Kristene Ingle Master Woodruffe 229947 61.25   

207184 Lisa Bell Lil Red Fox 23670 59.58   

200489 Rosanna Dickson Cheleken Medea 227038 64.58   

Unreg D Davis  Gosford Park Unreg 59.58   

226249 Rebecca McCulloch Mr. Mojo 226250 65.83 4
th
  

172260 Julie Malcolm Gigolo 224995 73.33 1st  

229700 Hayley Ferrier-Kerr Ardersier 229836 60.42   

Unreg Kate Malster Meg Unreg 57.08   

Unreg Natasha Watters Wainui Santana Unreg 61.67  4th 

Unreg Emma Turton Hint of Ice Unreg 66.25  1
st
 

Unreg Eleanor Whitehead Mr. Chip’n’Dale Unreg Scr   

Unreg Justine Hodson Darcy Unreg 54.58   

Unreg Kirsty Ansell Ngamatea Chesney Unreg 56.67   

Unreg Mel Auret First Test Unreg 57.50   

Unreg Joelene Bello Clifton Finale Unreg 57.08   

Unreg Sacha Neville Astek Desirae Unreg 65.42  3rd 

Unreg Courtney Booth Cloud Nine Unreg 66.25  1
st
 

Unreg Julia Whitehead The Law Unreg Scr   

Unreg Kristi Churches Sweet N Low Unreg 70.83 2nd  

Unreg Gabrielle Lawler Bell Aire Unreg 60.83   
  

 



   SUMMER FESTIVAL OF DRESSAGE 2011 

   12
th

 February 2011 - RESULTS       
 

 

Class  3 & 29 Novice 2.1    Judge: J Craike 
 Rider Horse  % Reg Unreg 

228548 D Davis Pacha 224391 63.33   

203809 Sue Rudler Kanuka Rua 220918 67.92 1
st
  

224978 Deborah Sweney Mr. C 224979 64.58   

197939 Toni Drinkwater Guilty Addiction 227707 53.33   

205834 Carolyn Wratt Bianco Breeze 21411 59.17   

Unreg Leigh Taylor Wolf Whistle Unreg 67.08  1st 

223098 Anneke Brodie Mr Baggins 22355 67.50 2
nd

  

Unreg Tyler Robertson San Domingo Unreg 56.67  4th 

205443 Leah Bosley Luca 225307 63.75   

Unreg Kylie Fairbrother Kinder Surprise Unreg 61.67  2
nd

 

226249 Rebecca McCulloch Mr. Mojo 226250 67.08 3rd  

Unreg Terrence Hayes So Foxy Unreg 60.00  3
rd

 

228222 Nikki Kahn Zapatista 228224 64.17   

222724 Miranda Singh Lord Templar 222725 58.33   

200097 C Von Geldern TouchofRomance 18355 55.83   

100010 Kristi Churches Sweet’n’Low 26249 66.67 4th  

195901 Rochelle Taylor  School’s Out 228362 65.83   
 

Class  30 Novice 2.2     Judge: E O’Brien 
 Rider Horse  % Place 

195901 Rochelle Taylor  School’s Out 228362 58.71 1
st
 reg 

205443 Leah Bosley  Luca 225307 61.61 2
nd

 reg  

Unreg Carolyn Wratt Bianco Breeze Unreg 55.81 3rd 

Unreg Leigh Taylor Wolf Whistle Unreg 60.00 1
st
 

Unreg Tyler Robertson San Domingo Unreg 50.97  

Unreg Terrence Hayes So Foxy Unreg 58.71 2
nd

 

Unreg Kylie Fairbrother Kinder Surprise Unreg 55.48 4
th
 

 

 

Class  4 Level 2 Musical Freestyle   Judge: E O’Brien    
 Rider Horse  % Place 

203809 Sue Rudler Kanuka Rua 220918 59.37 3rd 

222724 Miranda Singh Lord Templar 222725 62.50 2
nd

 

224978 Deborah Sweney Mr. C 224979 57.50 4th 

198822 Tania Maguire Showfields Limerick 225462 R  

223098 Anneke Brodie Mr Baggins 22355 66.25 1
st
 

 

 

Class 5     Elementary 3.1  Judge: E O;Brien     
 Rider Horse  % Place 

178739 Renee Altham Vollrath Woody Allen 18814 62.00 3rd 

200097 C Von Geldern Touch of Romance 18355 54.80  

197939 Toni Drinkwater Guilty Addiction 227707 Scr  

178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster Everbest 29226 Scr  

203941 Laura Mead Geishaan 226590 66.80 1
st
 

230199 Jenn Savill Tuff Enuff 27217 61.20  

225775 Nicole Sweney Lantana Midnight Eclipse 28668 Scr  

228548 D Davis Pacha 224391 61.60 4
th
 

198510 Paula Pratt Websters World 21808 62.80 2nd 

201877 Hayley Hayes Sir Goodnuff  21982 56.80  

 



 

   SUMMER FESTIVAL OF DRESSAGE 2011 

   12
th

 February 2011 - RESULTS       

 

 

Class 6 Elementary 3.2   Judge: P McLean   

 Rider Horse  % Place 
198822 Tania Maguire Showfields Limerick 225462 58.00  

225775 Nicole Sweney Lantana Midnight Eclipse 28668 Scr  

201877 Hayley Hayes Sir Goodnuff 21982 Scr  

228548 D Davis Pacha 224391 61.14 3rd 

198510 Paula Pratt Websters World 21808 59.71  

178739 Renee Altham Vollrath Woody Allen 18814 62.29 2
nd

 

200097 C Von Geldern Touch of Romance 18355 56.00  

203941 Laura Mead Geishaan 226590 63.14 1
st
 

178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster Everbest 29226 Scr  

230199 Jenn Savill Tuff Enuff 27217 60.00 4
th
 

 

Class 7 Medium 4.1   Judge: P McLean  
Nbr Rider Horse Nbr % Place 

201877 Hayley Hayes Sir Goodnuff 21982 Scr  

197111 James Jackson Donatello 220873 Scr  
 

 

Class 9 O/Medium 5.1    Judge: E O’Brien & P McLean  
 Rider Horse EOB PMC Total Place 

197111 James Jackson Arman                     25249 59.47 60.00 59.74 2
nd

 

200406 Scott McKenna Aviator                    22642 60.00 58.68 59.34 3
rd

 

199320 Bill Millar Kahurangi Satori   230566 60.53 60.26 60.39 1st 

197111 James Jackson Donatello              220873 Scr    

 

 

Class 10 O/Medium 5.2    Judge: E O’Brien 
 Rider Horse  % Place 

199320 Bill Millar  Kahurangi Satori 230566 57.71 1
st
 

197111 James Jackson Arman                25249 56.29 3rd 

200406 Scott McKenna Aviator               22642 56.57 2
nd

 

  

 

Class 11 Advanced 6.1  Judge: E O’Brien & P McLean  
Time  Rider Horse  EOB  PMC Total Place 
01.15 142780 Miriam Poot Demure 22337 58.81 59.76 59.29 1

st
 

 

  

Class 12 FEI  PSG   Judge: E O’Brien & P McLean  
Time  Rider Horse  EOB  PMC Total Place 
02.00 203001 Diana Edgley Jeremiah 29 28594 Scr    

02.08 142780 Miriam Poot Demure 22337 56.32 57.89 57.10 1
st
 

 

 

 


